
CITY ENGINEERING
Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No.
Contract Name:
Contractor:
Contract Value:

Total Subcontracted:
Amount: $722,778.00
Percent: 49.00%

8763

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, the I request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for this 
contract:

I agree that I am fully responsible for the acts and ommissions of the subcontractors and I understand that the City's approval does not create any 
contractural relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City.  I further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to amend this 
list of subcontractors, I shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the subcontractor(s).  In those 
instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, OR SBE subcontractors, I shall also obtain the approval of the Department of Civil RIghts

Badger Rusk Shared-Use Path & N. Rusk Avenue Assessment District - 2025
S & L Underground Inc
$1,474,961.12



CONTRACTOR FILLS OUT TAN CITY USE ONLY:

Contractor Name Amount % WBE MBE SBE Type of Work BVC Trades BVC DFI
Pre-
qual

BVC 
Cmpl WFP

Total 
Aprv

1
Barricade Flasher Service Inc. $19,894 1.35% traffic control

< single trade min YES NA YES NEED NEED

2
Century Traffic $37,863 2.57% pavement marking

< single trade min YES NA YES NEED NEED

3
Hartford Landscape & Supply $56,970 3.86% landscaping

Grass Chopper < single trade min YES NA YES NEED NEED

4
Moll Construction Inc. $4,250 0.29% clearing & grubbing

< single trade min YES NA YES NEED NEED

5
Nickles Electric Construction, Inc. $118,308 8.02% electrical

YES YES NEED NEED NEED

6
Raymond P. Cattell, Inc. $162,412 11.01% concrete

YES YES NEED NEED NEED

7
Wolf Paving Co., Inc. $184,268 12.49% asphalt

YES YES NEED NEED NEED

8
Utility Supply & Service, Inc. $23,813 1.61% YES YES castings supplier

Supplier only

9
Shanz Enterprises LLC $50,000 3.39% YES YES trucking

< single trade min YES NA YES NEED NEED

10
Bullet Transit Co., Inc. $60,000 4.07% YES trucking

< single trade min YES NA YES NEED NEED

11
Larrabee Trucking LLC $5,000 0.34% trucking

< single trade min YES NA YES NEED NEED

12

13
0.00%

14
0.00%

15
0.00%

16
0.00%

17
0.00%

18
0.00%

19
0.00%

20
0.00%




