CITY ENGINEERING

Application for the Approval of Subcontractors on Public Works Contracts

Contract No. 8763

Contract Name: Badger Rusk Shared-Use Path & N. Rusk Avenue Assessment District - 2025

Contractor: S & L Underground Inc

Contract Value: \$1,474,961.12

In accordance with Section 109 of the Specifications, the I request the approval of the following subcontractors to be engaged by our company for this contract:

I agree that I am fully responsible for the acts and ommissions of the subcontractors and I understand that the City's approval does not create any contractural relationship between any of the subcontractors and the City. I further agree that, if during the term of the contract, it is necessary to amend this list of subcontractors, I shall request and obtain approval of the City Engineer, in writing and prior to allowing any work by the subcontractor(s). In those instances where the amended list involves MBE, WBE, OR SBE subcontractors, I shall also obtain the approval of the Department of Civil Rights

Total Subcontracted:

Amount: \$722,778.00

Percent: 49.00%

CONTRACTOR FILLS OUT TAN	CITY USE ONLY:

	Contractor Name	Amount	%	WBE	MBE	SBE	Type of Work	BVC Trades	BVC	DFI	Pre- qual	BVC Cmpl		Total Aprv
1	Barricade Flasher Service Inc.	\$19,894	1.35%				traffic control		< single trade min	YES	NA	YES	NEED	NEED
2	Century Traffic	\$37,863	2.57%				pavement marking		< single trade min	YES	NA	YES	NEED	NEED
3	Hartford Landscape & Supply	\$56,970	3.86%				landscaping	Grass Chopper	< single trade min	YES	NA	YES	NEED	NEED
4	Moll Construction Inc.	\$4,250	0.29%				clearing & grubbing		< single trade min	YES	NA	YES	NEED	NEED
5	Nickles Electric Construction, Inc.	\$118,308	8.02%				electrical			YES	YES	NEED	NEED	NEED
6	Raymond P. Cattell, Inc.	\$162,412	11.01%				concrete			YES	YES	NEED	NEED	NEED
7	Wolf Paving Co., Inc.	\$184,268	12.49%				asphalt			YES	YES	NEED	NEED	NEED
8	Utility Supply & Service, Inc.	\$23,813	1.61%	YES		YES	castings supplier	Supplier only						
9	Shanz Enterprises LLC	\$50,000	3.39%	YES		YES	trucking		< single trade min	YES	NA	YES	NEED	NEED
10	Bullet Transit Co., Inc.	\$60,000	4.07%	YES			trucking		< single trade min	YES	NA	YES	NEED	NEED
11	Larrabee Trucking LLC	\$5,000	0.34%				trucking		< single trade min	YES	NA	YES	NEED	NEED
12														
13			0.00%											
14			0.00%											
15			0.00%											
16			0.00%											
17			0.00%											
18			0.00%											
19			0.00%											
20			0.00%											